IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-76C
68444195
Product ID 68444195
ABB Type Designation FS300R17KE3/AGDR-76C
Catalog Description IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-76C
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
FS300R17KE3/AGDR-76CABB Type Designation
85049099CN8
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
0.5 kgGross Weight
IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-76CInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Installation accessories nobleProduct Name
0.5 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
68569362Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Singapore, Singapore
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Australia, Australia
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1700V 300A, ECONO+Technical Information
39122004UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
68569362 Kit
268444195